bella torta
ND RIVLE

daily cake, fruit
ABDT—F JIL—YRKZ

or X2IX

baked tart, homemade vanilla ice cream
RKBDI)IU IR—AXA R INZSPA RO )—LAKA

coffee or tea
O—b— F2E IR

1,980

afternoon set
PIIRXR—=Itv

choose one pasta from pasta menu
RF BN RIZHBUIES))
or XIZIE

clubhouse sandwich, french fries
DITNDRYYED1vF IJUIFISARA

coffee or tea
O—b— F2E #IF

today's cake or tart can be added for 550yen
ABDT —F FI2IE DIV EZERTITTEEI(+550)

3.630

salad 545

caesar salad - romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing, croutons, crispy pancetta, parmesan cheese

VU355 OXAIUHIRENYFTVE PUFIERLYIID

fiorentina salad - cured ham, shrimp, squid, scallop,shallot vinaigrette
D14AU YT+ =YX S55 TIyv0y FERA-DRLY I VD

pizza Ew\WYp
&) margherita - tomato, mozzarella, basil

Yk EBYYRPUSF—Z/N\I)ILDOEYYRPNILT ) —F

cured ham e rucola - cured ham, arugula, mozzarella

NN LYy IDISOEYY P

pasta /\ 2~

spaghettini - white wine braised chiba pork ragout and chestnuts
BOA YV TERONDN<BRAALCTFEREN-—DDST—EEDAINTvT 14—

penne alla bolognese - meat sauce, italian parsley

NRYUR MNOR—

small

1,540

2,090

spaghettini napolitan - tomato sauce, bacon, onion, mushroom, bell pepper

2INT T —2Z FINJAS > 70s

gluten free pasta is available on request
CHR2RBICIODTNTVID)—=NRY AR LUET,

snack X7 w2
clubhouse sandwich, french fries
DSTNDRAY Y RD4wvF JUIYFISARA

curry rice ( beef or shrimp ), green salad

AL=2A R TU=IYSHRZ =D IR} YaUVT

truffle french fries, truffle aioli
FJaD2JUYFIOSA RUaDrPAFY)

today's arancini
ABOPSVF—Z

dolci FH— |

calzone - melted italion chocolate, mascarpone cheese, berries
NIV A =R ABDIYPEFIIV—F VAAIVIN—RF—=X NI —

florentina pancakes, pistachio cream, mascarpone cheese, chocolate cream
D140 IT 14— NIT—F ERIGFAD) =LA NANIRN—RF—X F3IL—rDU—=A

florentina seasonal parfait
242U Y7 1 —7F B&® FRO/N)ILD T

chocolate banana - chocolate rice crispy, banana, chocolate ice cream
FIDU—LNTF F3aIU— S RDOJRE—- RZEONFTF F3IL—FP1R

firamisu
T4 32

vanilla soft ice cream
21420714 —FIIRDU=LAIN_>

"affogato’- vanilla ice cream, espresso
2143074 —F PARAD )= PIA0—F

W) vegetarion XI5 P>

prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge
FEBOABBICY—EARE LU TIS%ZIBEC UET,
to ensure greater quality of your dining experience, please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions

regular

2,090

2,860

2,420

3,190

2,640

2,530

2,640

2,530

2,970

2,530

3880

1,980

2,750

1,870

1,650

990

550

990

FAARAEERERT

BMICPUILF—DHDIRERkR. BEHIRDBDD DRELRIE. SEXDRICHEDDEICHBUYIFIIZSN),
Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.
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