

bella torta ベラトルタ

daily cake, fruit 本日のケーキ フルーツ添え

or または

baked tart, homemade vanilla ice cream 本日のタルト ホームメイド バニラアイスクリーム添え

> coffee or tea コーヒー または 紅茶

> > 1,980

afternoon set アフタヌーンセット

choose one pasta from pasta menu お好きなパスタをお選びください or または

clubhouse sandwich, french fries クラブハウスサンドウィッチ フレンチフライ添え

> coffee or tea コーヒー または 紅茶

today's cake or tart can be added for 550yen 本日のケーキ または タルトをお付けできます(+550)

3,630

<u>salad サラダ</u> caesar salad - romaine lettuce, anchovy dressing, croutons, crispy pancetta, parmesan cheese シーザーサラダ ロメインレタスとパンチェッタ アンチョビドレッシング	small 1,540	regular 2,090
fiorentina salad - cured ham, shrimp, squid, scallop,shallot vinaigrette フィオレンティーナシェフズサラダ エシャロットビネガーのドレッシング	2,090	2,860
<u>pizza ピッツァ</u> ☑ margherita - tomato, mozzarella, basil トマト モッツァレラチーズ バジルのピッツァマルゲリータ		2,420
cured ham e rucola - cured ham, arugula, mozzarella 生ハム ルッコラのピッツァ		3,190
<u>pasta パスタ</u> spaghettini - smoked cod, kyoto turnip, peperoncino, lemon zest 真鱈の燻製と聖護院かぶのスパゲッティーニ ペペロンチーノ レモンの香り		2,640
penne alla bolognese - meat sauce, italian parsley ペンネ ボロネーゼ		2,530
spaghettini napolitan - tomato sauce, bacon, onion, mushroom, bell pepper スパゲッティーニ ナポリタン 70s		2,640
gluten free pasta is available on request ご希望によりグルテンフリーパスタをご用意いたします。		
<u>snack スナック</u> clubhouse sandwich, french fries クラブハウスサンドウィッチ フレンチフライ添え		2,530
curry rice (beef or shrimp), green salad カレーライス グリーンサラダ添え ビーフ または シュリンプ		2,970
truffle french fries, truffle aioli トリュフフレンチフライ トリュフアイオリ		2,530
today's arancini 本日のアランチーニ		880
<u>dolci デザート</u> calzone - melted italian chocolate, mascarpone cheese, berries カルツォーネ イタリア産チョコレート マスカルポーネチーズ ベリー		1,980
fiorentina pancakes, pistachio cream, mascarpone cheese, chocolate cream フィオレンティーナ パンケーキ ピスタチオクリーム マスカルポーネチーズ チョコレートクリーム		2,750
fiorentina seasonal parfait フィオレンティーナ 特製 季節のパルフェ		1,870
chocolate banana - chocolate rice crispy, banana, chocolate ice cream チョコレートバナナ チョコレートライスクリスピー 天空のバナナ チョコレートアイス		1,650
tiramisu ティラミス		990
vanilla soft ice cream フィオレンティーナ ソフトクリーム バニラ		550
"affogato"- vanilla ice cream, espresso フィオレンティーナ アイスクリーム アフォガート		990

